
Register for a session
scu.edu.au/orientation/plan-your-orientation

CRICOS Provider: 01241G  |  TEQSA Provider Code: PRV12043 Australian University

Orientation and Transition Program: Term 3
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Plan and register for your workshops

Tuesday 4 June 

Continue working through the 
First Year Induction Module (FYI)

Wednesday 5 June

Student safety at Southern Cross University
12.30pm – 1pm

Thursday 6 June

How to enrol in your units
2pm – 3pm 

Friday 7 June

Join New to SCU Facebook group 

Start First Year Induction  
Module (FYI)

Monday 3 June
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Indigenous Student Support:  
Getting connected
4pm – 4.30pm

MY SCU: Understanding your learning sites
5.30pm – 6.15pm

Tuesday 18 June

Post grad: Introductory workshop
12pm – 1pm

Time hacking: Strategies to use your time 
effectively
5.30pm – 6.30pm

Wednesday 19 June

Peer mentoring programs: How they can help 
you succeed at Southern Cross University
10.30am – 11.30am

Southern Cross Model: Practical measures 
for success  
11.30am – 12.30pm

Unit unpacking: Plan your term ahead 
12.30pm – 1.30pm

UniLife: Your guide to Southern Cross 
University sports and trips
1.30pm – 2pm

Thursday 20 June

Understanding your 
course progression
2pm – 3pm 

Friday 21 June

Student Support Services at 
Southern Cross University
9.30am – 10.15am

Get to know your library
2pm – 2.30pm

How to study online effectively
3pm – 4pm

Monday 17 June

O
ri

en
ta

ti
on

 W
ee

k

Lismore on-campus Orientation
9.00am – 2.00pm

Connecting with Inclusion Support  
(Zoom session)
12pm – 1pm

Tuesday 25 June

Gold Coast on-campus Orientation
9.30am – 2.00pm

Mental health experiences program by batyr
4pm – 4.30pm

Online Orientation (Zoom session)
6.30pm – 7.30pm

Wednesday 26 June

Online course information sessions in 
First Year Induction Module (FYI)
Various times

Thursday 27 June

Student admin FAQs
2pm – 3pm

Friday 28 June

Coffs Harbour on-campus 
Orientation
9.00am – 2.00pm

Monday 24 June
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Peer mentoring programs: How they can help 
you succeed at Southern Cross University
2.30pm – 3.30pm

Southern Cross Model: Practical measures 
for success 
3.30pm – 4.30pm

Unit unpacking: Plan your term ahead
4.30pm – 5.30pm

Tuesday 11 June

Time hacking: Strategies to use your time 
effectively
12pm – 1pm

Balancing priorities
1pm – 1.30pm

Careers hints and tips for starting uni
2pm – 2.30pm

Wednesday 12 June

My SCU: Understanding your learning sites
2.00pm – 2.45pm

Thursday 13 June

Class registration and 
understanding your timetable
2pm – 3pm 

Friday 14 June

Public holiday NSW

Monday 10 June


